# 760037812 | MODG2-12LC-LS-B2



G2 Modular Bezel with 12 LazrSPEED® Multimode LC Adapters, No Pigtails

#### **OBSOLETE**

#### Replaced By:

760109363 360DP-12LC-LS

360G2 Multimode OM4 Distribution Adapter Pack 12 LC Aqua iPatch Ready

### **Product Classification**

Regional Availability Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America

Portfolio SYSTIMAX®
Product Type Fiber adapter
Product Brand LazrSPEED®

# General Specifications

Color Aqua
Interface LC/UPC
Total Ports, quantity 12

#### Dimensions

 Height
 30.48 mm | 1.2 in

 Width
 91.44 mm | 3.6 in

 Depth
 27.94 mm | 1.1 in

# Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

# Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system



# 760037812 | MODG2-12LC-LS-B2



## Included Products

700207004 MFA-LC12-AQ-SHUTTERED LazrSPEED® LC Multiport Shuttered Adapter, Aqua, Single Pack